Reception

62% - Good Level of Development

Year 1 - Phonics Screening Test

85% - Achieved the standard

Year 2 — Phonics Resit

60% — Achieved the standard

Year 4 — Multiplication Table Check

20.23 — Mean Average Score

Key Stage 2

2024 Results

Reading

Writing

Mathematics

Combined

GPS

Science

% Meeting
the
Expected
Standard

73

64

77

64

73

64




